
11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Private Test
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

81 Era Motorsport 1:46.582 191 25.898 32.288 48.214 1:46.40023 19 191 1 2

29 Pellin Racing 1:46.872 162 26.038 32.424 48.314 1:46.77616 16 122 2 4

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:47.035 283 26.124 32.801 48.110 1:47.03528 28 285 5 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:47.534 284 26.217 32.923 48.237 1:47.37729 35 288 8 3

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.587 65 26.057 32.749 48.505 1:47.31110 6 63 4 6

90 E2P Racing 1:47.718 66 26.132 33.152 48.434 1:47.7186 6 66 12 5

23 Pellin Racing 1:48.142 57 26.318 32.911 48.795 1:48.0245 5 410 7 9

93 Red Ant Racing 1:48.270 78 26.312 32.940 48.986 1:48.2387 7 89 9 12

58 MP Racing 1:48.346 249 26.461 33.004 48.705 1:48.17024 22 2413 10 7

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:48.506 3310 26.060 32.466 48.872 1:47.39810 10 64 3 10

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:48.542 211 26.159 32.843 48.715 1:47.7173 2 197 6 8

71 Juta Racing 1:48.687 2012 26.327 33.205 48.874 1:48.40615 37 1911 13 11

56 Scuderia P raha 1:48.847 1113 26.346 33.124 49.276 1:48.74611 11 1012 11 14

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:50.281 1814 26.527 34.555 49.186 1:50.26818 16 1814 18 13

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:51.041 315 26.976 33.523 49.810 1:50.3094 3 522 14 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

81 Era Motorsport 1:46.582 191 25.898 32.288 48.214 1:46.40023 19 191 1 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.587 62 26.057 32.749 48.505 1:47.31110 6 63 4 6

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:48.506 333 26.060 32.466 48.872 1:47.39810 10 64 3 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:48.847 114 26.346 33.124 49.276 1:48.74611 11 1012 11 14

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:50.281 185 26.527 34.555 49.186 1:50.26818 16 1814 18 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:47.035 281 26.124 32.801 48.110 1:47.03528 28 285 5 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:47.534 282 26.217 32.923 48.237 1:47.37729 35 288 8 3

90 E2P Racing 1:47.718 63 26.132 33.152 48.434 1:47.7186 6 66 12 5

58 MP Racing 1:48.346 244 26.461 33.004 48.705 1:48.17024 22 2413 10 7

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:48.542 25 26.159 32.843 48.715 1:47.7173 2 197 6 8

71 Juta Racing 1:48.687 206 26.327 33.205 48.874 1:48.40615 37 1911 13 11

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:51.041 37 26.976 33.523 49.810 1:50.3094 3 522 14 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

111 111 Racing 1:51.217 201 26.968 34.461 49.623 1:51.05221 20 2021 17 15

701 Vortex V8 1:56.878 172 27.984 35.928 52.416 1:56.32818 17 1726 26 26
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11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Private Test
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

965 MDM Motorsport 1:51.138 81 26.720 34.033 49.876 1:50.6299 7 815 15 17

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:51.240 182 26.968 34.048 50.169 1:51.18517 18 1820 16 19

928 HRT Performance 1:51.573 173 26.998 34.564 50.011 1:51.57317 17 1723 19 18

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.061 174 26.793 34.796 50.399 1:51.98822 17 1716 21 21

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 1:52.153 75 26.967 34.719 50.372 1:52.0587 5 719 20 20

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:52.355 256 26.930 34.914 50.423 1:52.26723 25 2518 22 22

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.470 47 26.895 35.179 51.127 1:53.2016 4 317 23 24

973 Ebimotors 1:54.306 58 27.364 35.402 51.046 1:53.8125 5 1525 24 23

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:54.455 289 27.278 35.533 51.382 1:54.19329 27 2824 25 25

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:12.377 1010 31.428 39.695 1:00.321 2:11.44410 10 929 29 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:51.240 181 26.968 34.048 50.169 1:51.18517 18 1820 16 19

928 HRT Performance 1:51.573 172 26.998 34.564 50.011 1:51.57317 17 1723 19 18

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 1:52.153 73 26.967 34.719 50.372 1:52.0587 5 719 20 20

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.470 44 26.895 35.179 51.127 1:53.2016 4 317 23 24

973 Ebimotors 1:54.306 55 27.364 35.402 51.046 1:53.8125 5 1525 24 23

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:12.377 106 31.428 39.695 1:00.321 2:11.44410 10 929 29 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:58.035 51 28.163 36.377 53.052 1:57.5927 6 527 27 27

410 CCS Racing 2:00.839 112 28.708 37.660 53.638 2:00.00610 12 1128 28 28
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